(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Gurcharan Singh | Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1652 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 25 Aug 2001 Application Received | 19-06-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114512 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 21-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | ORANGE

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Concentrix People Solutions 20-07-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Unable To Verify NIL ORANGE
GRADUATION Jt. Registrar (Exam.) 23-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 19-07-2025 COMPLETED
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 21-06-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 19-07-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Udit Sharma - Police Constable 21-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 19-07-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 19-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Concentrix Daksh Services India
Private Limited

Concentrix Daksh Services India
Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Gurcharan Singh

Gurcharan Singh

Emp Code: 102155520 102155520
From: 15-11-2022 15-11-2022
To: 02-05-2025 02-05-2025
Designation: Advisor Il, Transaction Processing Advisor Il, Transaction Processing

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Concentrix People Solutions,
found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Concentrix People Solutions

Report Verified Date:

20-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Fri 20-Jun-25 9:50 AM

ConcentrixPeopleSolutions@concentrix.com

##55017#4#:Response submission for survey Background Verification Form with results

Ta  verifymyemployment@goldquestglobal.in

------ While replying, please do not add information below this line ------
Hi Team,

Thank you for writing to us.

Please find the mention details of employee

Employee Id: 102155520

Employee Name: Gurcharan Singh

Last Designation: Advisor II, Transaction Processing
Date of Joining: 15-Nov-22

Last Working Day:  2-May-25

This mailbox is not monitored. Please do not reply to this mailbox.
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Company: Bedi Travel Unable To Verify

Name Of The Candidate: Gurcharan Singh Unable To Verify

Emp Code: BTO7 Unable To Verify

From: 01-12-2020

To: 20-12-2021

Designation: Computer Executive Unable To Verify

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Unable To Verify

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Unable To Verify

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Unable To Verify

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, closing the check as ORANGE

(UTV-Unable to Verify) and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Unable To Verify

Verification Status(Color Code):

ORANGE
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Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Emplayment Verification for candidate Gurcharan Singh -GQ-AMRSN-1652

To bedarsvelEhotmad.com

e |A'r-,'7.g|:i|1|'|m!;q!oh.1: m; omallgcudnuns!-agnml.corr-; aart gn’dql.ﬂ:qioh.-.:.ln

O follow up
This message was sent with High importance.

R % e 1pe 10 ke

Warm Greetings from GoldCuest Globall!

Annexure 2 (a)

\We are 8n International Background Verdication Company. We have been suthorized te conduct Ex-Employment Verilication on behall of an organization of your Former Emgloyee for employment purposes.

Following are the details provided by the organization, which we would request you te please verify the detalls with your commants in the HRMVerifier iInputs column,

Cllent Name: Rainbow hospltals
HR/Verifier Inputs
Company Name Badi Travel
Candidate Name Gurcharan Singh
Emnployee Code/fID/Ne BT07
From (Date of Joining) O1-Dec-2020
20-Dec- 2023

To [Date of Extt/Aebieving)

Dasignation (At the time of leaving the company):

Computer Executhve

Salary/CTC: Please Provide
‘Wias this position: Permanant/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Plaase Provide
Reazon for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibility |Please fillin the relevant infosmation)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

{Please fill in the relevant infoamation)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument i authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity [ Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? [If
“¥es” Please explain briefly)

Please explainfcomment briefly

Any Misappropsiation of Fund 7 (il “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explainfcammant briefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Meate Provide

Any Impartant Foint Apart from the Abowe if relewant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Hease Provide

Verilsed By | Mame, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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Annexure 2 (b)

hon 21-Jul-25 10:42 AM

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>

RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Gurcharan Singh -GQ-AMRSN-1652
To beditravel@hotmail.com
Cec jay@goldquestglobal.in; emailgoldquest@gmail.com; aarti@goldquestglobal.in

@ Follow up.
This message was sent with High importance.

age | £ EL 1.pdf (101 KE)

Dear Sir\Ma'am,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!!

A gentle reminder for the Ex-Employment verification of “Gurcharan Singh” that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.
Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience,
Awaiting your reply.

Warm Regards

Parimala
Sr Verification Specialist (Employment)
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate:

Gurcharan Singh

Gurcharan Singh

Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Enroll No: 19SOLSBAPR005387 19SOLSBAPR005387

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2022 2022

Certification Issued Date: 2023-02 2023-02

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Jt. Registrar (Exam.)- University of

Information Source Name:

Jt. Registrar (Exam.)

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Gurcharan Singh

Gurcharan Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Gurcharan Singh

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 37

Case D GO-AMRSMN-1652

Current Group World Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 23 Jun 2025 0555 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 37

Resolved Matches 37 Positive: O Possible: O
Unresolved Matches 0
Namg Guwcharan Singh

Date Printed 23-0E-M025, 05:55

gy ‘et Y% LSEG [«

Confidential

25 Aug 2001

23 Jun 2025 0555
No

Yes

False: 37 Unspecfied: 0

INTELLIGENCE

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 10/ 10



WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

Annexure 4 (b)

IND

FALSE Gurcharan OB, [MDAWVIDUAL  MALE 1962, N 23 * Date of Birtn Eaact -
SINGH SiC 1963 Jun-2025 hed maamatch 100%
FALSE Gurcharan 3283272 SIC, INDMVIDUAL — MALE 02- IND ND 2 Auto-Reto  Date of Bt e
SINGH RE ' Sep-1000 : Jun-2026. hed memadch 100%
FALSE Gureharan  B585191 OB, INDVIDUAL  MALE 1997, IND ND 23 Mago-Ress  Dale of Bath Exact -
SANGH SiC 18996 Jun-2028 L] mismatch 100%
FALSE Curcharan 3033855 SIC, CRIME-F  MALE 1857, 5GP sap 2. Autn-Reta  Date of Birh Exacl-
SINGH RE  INANCIAL 1956 ' Rin-2025 ] rizmaich 100%.
FALSE Gurcharan  1TBGOTE PEF POLITICAL  MALE %5 iHD iND 23 fato-Fesa  Date of Sirth Exact -
SaNGH INDIVIDUAL Mv-1356 Jun-2025 hoed mismaich 100%
FALSE Gurchuran 3785857 OB, CRIME-F  MAE 06 GEA GER 73 AdloRess  Dats of B B -
Singh SEHMI SIC INANCIAL Aug1953. Jun-2026 Wed  mamaich 100%
FALSE Durcharan  J7TB918 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND ND 23 Unknawn N0 MATCH Exact -
SINGH SiC Jun-2028 100%
FALSE Gurhaan 5651253 OB,  INDWVIDUAL  MALE IMD [ -8 Unknawn HO MATEH T
FALSE Gurcharan 7168353 0B, INDVIDUAL  MALE 2000, L] MO 23 Unkrgwn  HO MATCH Exact -
SIhGH =i 1504 Jun-2025 100%
FALSE Gurcharan  TGEBSTO OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IMD IND 23 Unknown WO MATCH Ewaci -
SNGH SIC Jun-2025 A00%
FALSE Curcharan  TOET240 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND ND 23 Unknown B0 MATCH Exadi -
SINGH SIC Jun-2025 100%
FALSE Gurcharan  FAS3018 OF. INOWIDUAL  MALE iNp ND B Uninown NG MATCH Exmct -
SGH Sic Jun-2025 1005
FALSE Gurcharan  TES1457 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IMD ND 23 Unknown  NO MATCH Exact -
SINGH sic Jun.2028 100%
SINGH sic Jun-2025 100% -
FALSE Gurcharan 4626423 OB, [NDIVIDUAL  MALE Mo T Unknown  NO MATEH Exact-
SINGH SIC 2025 100%
HNeme Burcharan Singh
Diate Fromed B3-06-2005, 555
Preid By Hermisnds' Kumar RISK
Growg Ve e M LSEG iucence
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Annexure 4 (c)

FALSE Gurcharan 42507 0B, INDIVIDUAL  MALE D INE 23 Unknown | NO MATCH Exard -
SIHEH SiC Jur-2025 100%
FALSE Gufeharan 2080745 OB, INDWVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 23~ Unknown O MATCH Bt «
SINGH SHC Jun-2025 1009%
FALSE Gurcharan  B4458 SiC, CRIME-F MALE ND IND 23 Unknowr N0 MATCH Exacd -
SINGH RE  INANCIAL Hin-2025 100%
FALSE Gurcharan 3505431 08,  INDIVIDUAL ~ MALE IND NG 23 Uniknown WO MATCH Exctect -
SINGH Sic Jun-2025 100%
FALSE Gurcharan 5003977 SIC,  INDMVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 23 Unknown  NO MATCH Exact «
SINGH RE Jun-2008 1005
FALSE Gurcharan 41804 PEF  INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 23 Unknown MO MATCH Exai -
SENGH Hurr2025 100%
FALEE Gurcharan E2EAX38 0B, INOMDUAL  MALE L ]e] {1 < 2 LUnknown MO MATCH Exat -
SINGH sic Kinv2025 100%
FALSE Gurcharan 4512314 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 23 Unknown N MATCH Exncta
SINGH SIC Jun-2025 100%
FALSE Gurcharan 4519831 GB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 23 Unknown MO MATCH et -
SINGH SiC Jur-2025 1004
FALSE Gurcharan TOOOES2 LE.  INDMVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 33 Unknowns 8O MATCH Exact -
SINGH sic Jun-2025 100%
FALSE Gurchamn 6503963 OB INDWVIDUAL - MALE IND IND 23 Unknowm - 10 MATCH Bt =
SINGH 5iC Jun- 2028 100%
FALSE Gurcharan TEST4ET CB,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 23 Unkniown O MATCH Bt -
SINGH siC Jurs- 2025 100%
FALSE Gurcharan TEOG048 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE IMD IND 23 Unknown MO MATCH Exa -
SINGH SiC M- 2025 100%
FALSE Gurcharan 1599157 LE. CRIME-F MALE IND IND 23 Unknowr N0 MATCH Bt
SENGH S0 INANCIAL Jun-2028 100%
FALSE Gurcharan 4304709 0B, INDVIDUAL MALE (0] IND 23 Ankncwn  ND MATCH Exet-
SiNGH SiC Jun-2025 Tl
FALSE Gurcharan T2I6EAZ 08,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 23 Unknown  HO MATCH Exat -
SINGH SiC Jun-2025 100%
FALSE Gurchaman T2 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE IND M2 23 Unimewr  NO MATCH Bt =
SEEH S Jun-2035 100%
Aarmat Gurcharan Singh
e Prinsed 2306-2028, 0485
Brirted By Hemerder Kumar RISK
Groep Hord Chack m LSEG Riucence
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Annexure 4 (d)

FALSE Gurcharan S3T128T PEP INDMWIDLIAL MALE [ 5] NG 3= Unknown NO MATCH Exgct -
SINGH Jun-2025 100%
FALSE Gurcharan B44EH56 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE [ IND 23 Unknown  NO MATCH Exad -
SINGH SIC Jun-H028 1005
FALSE Gurcharan TREAI0 LE CRIME - F MALE MO MO 25 Unknawn  NO MATCH Esaiel -
SINGH SIC INANCEAL Jun-2025 100%
FALSE Gurcharan 7528854 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE 2002 MO N 23 Umknown MO MATCH Exact-
SINGH e 2003 Jun-2025 100%
FALSE Gurcharan 8072918 0B, INDVIDUAL  MALE WD D 2% Unknown  NOMATCH Exact -
Singh LAKHA 5 Jun-2028 100%
Mams Gurcharan Singh
Dintt Printed 23052025, 0555
Frinted Sy Hemendes Kurar RISK
G o Check m LSEG Meiucence
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Annexure 4 (e)

LS A e e = e e R ] I':'.EHJ. _:;.l:_.:_e - D - -l-.- "'.‘-:-.
23 Jun 2025 05:55 Hemender Kumar 31 World-Check matche

s resolved as False
23 Jun 2025 05:55 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor
Id-Check {InifialfRe-
Screen Only)

23 Jun 2025 05:55 Hemender Kumar MNew Case added Deskiop

NOTES

All imestamps i this export are in UTC and may be in vanance with the locale time shown on the application

Legal Matice

The contents of thes recoed are private and confidentzl and shoudd not be disclosed 1o thind parties unless: (i} the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you 1o
da 50; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hoid on them, and such data indudes their World-Check record; or (i) you are under some ather kegal
chiigaton to do s0. You must consider and abide by your own obligations in relason to the data privacy nights of individuals and marst notify them of your intention

1o search against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the Warld-Check privacy statement. ¥iou shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checks o werify the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily brief and should be read by you in the context of
the fuller detsils availabie in the extennal sources to which finks are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underlying sources must be verified with
the record subject before any acfion is taken and you should inform us  any links 1o the sources are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it should

be assumed that such alegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities menely because they are
identiiied in the database, nor because they are shown as "Feporied being linked to” others identified in the database. The nature of linking varies considerably.
Many persons are included solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are conneciad to such indniduals.

NHame Gurcharan Singh
Dt Printed 23-06-2025, 05:55

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
o i YO¥ LSEG M¥iucence
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Annexure 4 (f)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (9)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (h)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (j)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (k)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (1)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (m)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Gurcharan Singh

Gurcharan Singh

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1652 GQ-AMRSN-1652
Employee Id: 114512 114512
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name:

PF PORTAL

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025
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Annexure 5 (a)

LAST
DATE OF DATE OF  |OONTRIBUT
an PAEMBER |D Mame Father/Husband Name [Estabdishment Name JOIHING ExIT 108
101AGETFA2 30 GNGGNOOIOGADO0DDEIIIRG (GHe=" m " G2 oes IRADSHAH SINGH COMCENTRIX DAKSH SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LINNTED 15-11-2022 May-25
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1652 GQ-AMRSN-1652

Candidate Name: Gurcharan Singh Gurcharan Singh

Date Of Birth: 25-08-2001 25-08-2001

Father Name: Badshah Singh Badshah Singh

Addressl: A81, uday vihar, Chander vihar, Nilothi | A81, uday vihar, Chander vihar, Nilothi
Extn New Delhi - 110041 Extn New Delhi - 110041

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSM-1652
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Gurcharan Singh
FATHER NAME Badshah Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 25-Angust-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

AB1, uday vihar, Chander vihar, Milothi Exm New Delha - 110041

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

21-June-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Crmil or Criminal case instshuted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate promided. Hence, thes information is subjectore 1n natare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litipation database there is no Crnl or Criminal case instshited against the Beference
Mumber raized before us. The information s subject to the search condnrcted within the Jndsdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate promided. Hence, thes information is subjectore in natare.

DISCIATMER:

Proper dne diligence has been condneted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avalable. The information 15 gained on
the instmction of CLIENT and the nadersigned is not lable for any act of ercor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Tmly

e pet

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Gurcharan Singh

Gurcharan Singh

Pan Number:

NFBPS3325K

NFBPS3325K

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

794

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

&
aepcn oee s s FDEF20ES (13151R | CoNTROL Musses - FI5TET G965 Trﬂnsunlﬂn CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
msamesin - BSOIESD0S_sHYD2I4TT REFERmcE e - OO
COMSUMER IMFORMATION
TR U AR :  AurcherenEngh EAH - NFEP=IRXS
oon : 25DESIDIH DRIVING LICESDEMO -
GENDER ale AADHEAR FBER -
ADTEESE D, Dwlip, DELHI - 110092 -

CIBIL TRAMSUMION SCORE(S)

SCORIHG FACTORS

CREDITVISION®

s 794

330 { g ik e SO [ ] T -

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUMTS BALAMCES ADCOUHT SREMED DATE
Total 3 ] High Cr/Sanc. Amt - 04853 Recent : J0A0S T4
Zero balance 5 B Current: 5 E ] Didest = 2971052022
Chmrdus 2 [1] Chmrdius il E ]

EMOUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL ERGUTEES AT RECET ERET 30 Dwkva ERET LT WOHTHD EST 14 WOHTHS
B OL'D&2004 o u] 5

CREDITVISIONS ALGORITHM{S)

i:"'m B DredieViakon Algeigimi wvalshbs

CONSUMER DETAILS

CONSUMER IMFORMATION

oo s - GURCHARAH sINaH oos - ISOFA00L oeminer - Ml OOETIITWESOC S 3OORE - TRd

IDENTIFICATION(S)

[EWTORICATIO K TTR DENTIFICATION MUSBESR IGErE GATE DFEATION DATE

PAN CARD MAEPe33z - -
] - IDENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM EMOUIRY
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Annexure 7 (b)

TELEPHOMNE(S)

| TS TELEPHIE LD TELESHDE ECTERE DD 4
Mabile Phone 982146561 =

| Office Phone SB2I648541 -
Mat Classified D9aT154656 .

| Mobile Phons SETIAA55EL :

|
() - TELEFHOHE REPCRTED FROwM ENCULRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
olRCHARANSINGHISDASoMATL OO
ol TaINoHIFISAa0MAIL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

ADDAELTE DATEODET RS OO E DR CATE RERDETED

C-16-DTILAK YIHAR TILAK HAaAR, DELHL - IE01E Permanent = 28100

GO0 LE THDLS PYT LTD, £51 DELHI JAIPUR EXPY s ILOWHERA.
SECTOR, IS PART 2 sECTOR 15 olUIRL:RAM HAFYANA, CHfice = IT0F L
GURLGRAM, HARYANA - LIP00]

HIMT%%%WM Resid E LADEIE
| C 14 DTILAK YIHAR TILAK MAcAR DELMI, DELHI - 110085 Office - ECRy kb reed
(=) - ADDREssEs REPOATED FROM BMCUTRY
EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION
ﬁm COOURATION CODE THOCHE HER/GACR IHOOHE HONRATAAHAIAL THOGHE
Credit Card Salamed Hink: Available Fiok Availatle Mot Availaie

[T
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CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

L ACCOUNT

Annexure 7 (c)

ACCOUNT INFORMATION  DATe oemuen - S0A0G/ 2024

| oateowose - DRNDGSHIIS

| DATE REPORTED & cERTEED - DA

mac:

ACCOUMT AHCUHTE ETATUS
THRE : Crediz Card orenorLnaaT - ¥ 320000 EATHEHT - Honthly MA
FREOUEHCY
mEmBER : MOT DlsCLOSED casdimemr @ § 960
A
CHLREREHT BN ]
AT - Mot Disclossd Bl AT
Lt — -
owweRse - INDIVIDUAL
DAYE FAST DUE/ASSET OLASRIFTCATION srasroate - DU'DAROTS | seooere - OUOA72024 | LAST PAYSEST -
TEAR SAH FEX HaH AP HATY S SR AU {13 OV B
s L] il i 1] oD 1] LHEI] = = ] . 5
o4 - N = = o oo oo ooo oo ooa ]
2. ACCOUNT

| oerecuwnaes - MVOA024

| DeteReposTED 8 ceRTEeEn - TTSO0F RS

ACDONT ARCUNTE BTATUS
VPR + Coredit Card omeorr LT : X 39,000 PATHENT + Honthly HA&
FREGIEHIY
sEMEER MOT Dl=sCLOsED FIgHCREIT ;g 35,585
LAk AT
AL Bt Dizcloged cazdioem o 3000
EHEEE
CURRENT B 1]
cwsiererne . IMDIVIDLUAL BALARCE
DAYE PAST DUEFASSET OLASBIFICATION sTaey pete - DLADFVZ0EY | ewoowre - (LOAMD23 | LasT A - D8/06/2024
YEAR JAM FES e A AP MAY U JUL Al oCT OV DEG
M 00D il i) oD (1] L] oo - e 2 5
1 - - - - - 000 oo oo (] 00a o]
3. ACCOUNT
ACOOUNT IMFORMATION  Dateceesen : 05052027 | oarzcacses | CaTEREPOETED B CERTIRED - JOVDMIOES .II'.:'I'['IE‘
ACTOUNT AT ETATUE
TYRE : Cresdit Card omenrr LT - 8 39,000 EANHENT + Honthly HA&
FREGIEHIY
MEMBER + WOT DisCLOSED: roHcesoaT o 36,258
LAk ATUHT
acoooeT Mot Disclosed CASH LT ¢ 3900
SILEES
CUmRET I 1]
owwiersHIE - [MIDIVIDLIAL Bl AT
DAYE FAST DUE/ASSET OLASEIFICATION sTaeroer= - DLUDEAZS | ewooers - OLOFFH024 | LesT pavmes - 240772024
TEAR JSAM FER L] AFR AT UM UL AL oET oY OE&
b1 11 (L] oom Qoo (i) oo 000 - - - - -
g = = - = - - oom ono ooo ooa Do
4. ACCOUNT

AQCOUNT TREQRMATION  DaTEceesen : SVOLA0RY | oerecuoses - ITV03/2004 | owtemerosT=o 2 cmRmeseo - FLADSAT024 THACTIVE
ACTOANT AONTE BTATUS
PR + Short Tarm Parsomsl SamcTIoWED ¢ 7000 H&

Loan AMTIUNT
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Annexure 7 (d)

ACCHHIHT AHOUNTS
HEHBER : MOT sCLDsED CUSREMT ;w0
FRE BALAHCE

ACCOUHT ¢ Mot Disclosad

FLSEER

cwreemsrar ¢ INDHVIDUAL

DAYS PAST DU/ ASSET OLASSEIFICATION srasT paoe - DLFDSVDOZE | et - OLMOLS2023 | wasTRaesesT - L2203
Y B LT FEB HAR AFR AN U HIL A EED GET Y oEd
1= 1] ooa om oo DO (1] - - - - - - -
N3 0oa 1] ooo (L] oo ooa ooon ooo Do (1] D00 oo
5. ACCOUMT
AQOOUNT INFORMATION  pareocesen : FVI0FI0Z2 | Dwrecoosen | DATEREROATED B cERTIRIED - NV DMADZS mﬂ
ACCHHIHT AHOUHTS STATUS
TYPE : Seoured Cradit Card Cmmory Loy« 54,000 BT :. Monthly Ha&
FREQUENTY
FHEFHBER + MOT DIsCL0s=ED taalcrRemrr : 6,020
HARE AHTOUNT
AL CTHANT + Mot Disclosad casHimar 4500
[EEN T
CUASRET el
penEmEar - INDIVIDUAL BALAFCE
DAYS PAST CUESASSET OLASSIFICATION sTaRT Dae - DL'DSD0ES | seopare - OLAOS2022 | eaaTPavsenT - AN0SSI0ES
WEAR BT FER AR AR LAY I AL Al - DET v 12 H
ms ooa ] oo (L] (11 ooo - - - - - -
i ooa oon ooo 00d ] ooa 0on ooo 00D i1 1] 000 oo
1 ooo oon oon (L] (1 1] ooa oo ooo (1] (i1 1] oog oo
- L - - - - - - - - - (i1 D0g oo

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

EMOUIRIES
|_ TR MLANE EHUTE CWETE BT SRR S BT AY Aba0 LT
MOT DIsCLOSED OL/D6/2024 Credit Card ¥ 1,000
| NOT DISCLOSED 22/05/2024 Crecit Card ¥50.000
NOT DIsCLOSED 220572004 Credit Card %1000
| MOT DIsCLOSED 300023 Credit Card x100
NOT DlsCLOSED 3008023 Credit Card 10,000
| NOT DISCLOSED 6047003 Credit Card ¥10000
NOT DIsCLOSED 160372023 Credit Card *10,000
| NIOT DIsCL0SED 16/02/2033 Crecit Card » 10,000
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 7 (e)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REFCRT JBC TICH

FEWTERM ./ CODE

Tubephanaz) :

Emai Contaot(s}:

DTypes

Tebephone Types

Address Category

Dhery Past D/ et Clazzification

ot Discloed

EHD O AEPOAT OH QURCHARAN SEHOH

Comezumer CIR

[Enwiched through Enguiry
Ircome Tam I Mumier (PAM
Passport Murmber

Voter ID

[Diritver's; License Humier
[Amton Card Humber
Uil T Muemiber (LI

Late=t 4 Teleshone detsils reported.

Artiee Aocount nok dhosad

Imactree Closed socount

D Oipeneed: Derte of first dishunsement

[Diat= Cloced: Dabe of socount clozsure

Daéte reported & Certifiedt Most recent date reported by reporting member
LLazt Payment Dete Mostrecent date 2 payment was mads on the socount.

Etart date: Beaginning of the payment: history

[End Dete: End of the paymment history

D00 Payment s made on the due date

D01-500: Payment: iz missed by number of deys from the due date

ST Payments being made within 20 doys
:&_ﬂ.mmm&:m Aopoumts g boward

5UB: Payments being made after B0 days

DT : The acomumit has remamed Sub-Standard for I months

L= : The acoount whenes koss has been identified and remains urcollectsble
100K : Datsmot reported by Insttution

Comsumer has reized grisvance reguest reganding imsus incorrectness of the

Enquiry mads with cther Members

DESCLASSIER

Al Ieforrrad ko -corvadeen i this crecl report haa beses ool e by Troacatinioes CIO0L Limftod [TUCO00 | e sn by Ex

rrastch fegic of TU CIRL T CEIEL czas Ko beeod piforiz |

i dirmciby

L. o et ool

rrauired b e acsurscy. complrb e and vwrachy of b information autmitbed. The ol repot i prepr ¥ o
i wrradiy off the Inff ormus lon contained bt Feporl. oed ahall e S ar

T
wrdd condithorn of the & g Radem for TUCHIE and & Mo

b TU CIRIL The e of Bl roport =g
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1652 GQ-AMRSN-1652

Candidate Name: Gurcharan Singh Gurcharan Singh

Date Of Birth: 25-08-2001 25-08-2001

Father Name: Badshah Singh Badshah Singh

Addressl: A81, uday vihar, Chander vihar, Nilothi | A81, uday vihar, Chander vihar, Nilothi
Extn New Delhi - 110041 Extn New Delhi - 110041

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Udit Sharma (Police

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Udit Sharma - Police Constable
Report Verified Date: 21-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

TRUE COPY

PALAV AGARWAT

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSN-1652
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Gurcharan Singh
FATHER NAME Badshah Smgh
DATE OF BIRTH 25-Angust-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICAINT

ASL, uday vihar, Chander vihar, Milothn Exm New Della - 110041

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION Nihal Vihar Police Station
NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER. |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 01125-946700
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 21-June-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Udit Sharma, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verihed Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hitigation database there is no Crnl or Criminal case institnted against the Reference
MNurmber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thes information is subjective in natnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hitigation database there is no Crmil or Criminal caze instihited against the Reference
MNurmber raized before ns. The information is subject to the seacch conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, thes information is subjective in natire.

DISCILATMER.:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avalable. The information 15 gained on
the instuction of CLIENT and the nadersigned is ot liable for any act of eccor, omission, deletion o non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Tly
A Jppos
" ek

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 630709382912 630709382912
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

TRl g

Gurcharan Singh

= faf¥/DoB: 25/08/2001

gos/ MALE

STHR YT & W07 &, PR a1 Safefer &1 & |
ST IIANT A9 (SHTHels yHOiaR, 37 AR Bis/
NTHATS TaEUaTer it whf) & | e s anfge |

Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship
or date of birth. It should be used with verification (online
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offline XML).

6307 0938 2912
HIT AT, ALY g8dTA

Aadhaar no. issued: 24/02/2013
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Annexure 9 (b)

Unigue Identification Authority of India ﬁ‘\ -

e AADHAAR

a8 myAadhaar @7 English ~

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

630709382912 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Delhi
Mabile b -1
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Gurcharan Singh

Gurcharan Singh

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1652 GQ-AMRSN-1652
Employee Id: 114512 114512
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for a period of 11 months between
employments. However, the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Gurcharan Singh Gurcharan Singh
DOB 25-08-01 25-08-01
Graduation

nName of the Board / School

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Course B.A. B.A.
Specialization / Major Arts Arts
Year of Passing 2022 2022

Gap Remarks: NA

12th Std

Mame of the Board / Schoaol

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major NA MNA
Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Mame of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

Specialization / Major

10th
Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2017

2017

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 10 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer Concentrix Concentrix

Full Name of the Employee Gurcharan Singh Gurcharan Singh
Date of joining - From 15-11-22 15-11-22

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 02-05-25 02-05-25

Designation / Role

5r. Representative, Operations

Sr. Representative, Operations

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Mame of the Employer Bedi Travel Bedi Travel

Full Name of the Employee Gurcharan Singh Gurcharan Singh
Date of joining - From 01-12-20 01-12-20

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 20-12-21 20-12-21

Designation / Role

Computer Executive

Computer Executive

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 11 months identified between Bedi travel (12-2021) & Concentrix (11-2022). During this period,
Candidate had lost his job as his previous employer was facing financial issues and in the mean while candidate was at
home with his family and focused on personal growth. Meanwhile he also completed his graduation and travelled abroad.

Hence considering the gap period as Green.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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